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This e-book includes several chapters on the most important and
studied fungal models, written by specialists, discussing the biology of
each species or genera, the general aspects controlling their dimorphic
transition, the molecular aspects involved, the use of them as models
for understanding the bases of biochemical and cell differentiation, and
the importance of dimorphism in pathogenesis.
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Telling Stories? explores the contemporary state of affairs in the
understanding and treatment of psychosis. An inclusive approach to
mental distress requires that in order to truly understand psychosis we
must begin by listening to those who know this from the inside out; the
voices and narrative of those who have been condemned as
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"unanalysable" and mad. Far from being fantastical, the complex stories
that are being articulated communicate painful truths and the myriad
ways in which the human psyche survives overwhelming trauma. This
book is the culmination of an integrated and creative alliance between
those on the cutting edge, experientially, in research, diagnosis, and
treatment; this multidisciplinary dialogue proposes a new relational and
attachment orientated paradigm for the 21st century. In contrast to the
containment model that is currently favoured, this advocates listening
and talking therapies, and the healing power of a loving relationship,
offering those with psychosis the possibility of more nourishing
engagement with the world.


